
1 Taiga NISHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 18 127.45 64.51 62.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.32 8.320 0 0 0 1 1 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.11 5.410 1 2 -1 0 0 0

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.12 5.78-1 0 0 -2 0 0 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.781 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1 1 2

7 3Lz!+1Eu+3Sq ! 11.77 X -1.42 10.35-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 0

8 3F!+2A+SEQ ! 9.46 X -0.11 9.350 0 0 -2 0 -1 0

9 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 3 3 2 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 2 1 1 3

63.28 64.51

Composition 3.33 6.055.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 7.00

Presentation 3.33 6.456.25 6.25 7.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.406.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.00

62.94

2 DAIYA EBIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 22 113.14 54.53 58.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -1.18 8.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 3Fe e 4.24 -1.02 3.22-2 -4 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -3 0 -2 -2 -2

6 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X 0.59 12.140 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 1 1 1 2 0 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.52 4.21-1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 1 1 0 0 0

55.79 54.53

Composition 3.33 5.756.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.156.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.75

58.61
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3 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 12 112.57 56.63 55.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 1.94 11.642 2 2 1 2 2 2

2 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 1 0 1 1

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.98 5.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3Lz 6.49 X -0.83 5.66-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 1 0 0 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X -0.69 7.67-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.960 0 2 0 0 1 1

55.46 56.63

Composition 3.33 5.455.75 5.50 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.555.50 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.806.00 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.25

55.94

4 Ryoto Mori

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 21 110.37 52.77 58.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 2A+3T F 7.50 -2.10 5.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 -1 0 0 0 0

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -1.06 5.43-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1 1 2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1 1 2

54.09 52.77

Composition 3.33 5.856.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.806.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.956.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00

58.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 RIO NAKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIO INKARAMI 24 109.25 46.81 62.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 2.09 11.592 3 3 2 2 2 2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 3Fq q 5.30 -2.54 2.76-5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.04 0.51-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 0

7 3Lo+1Eu+3S 10.67 X 0.88 11.551 2 2 2 2 1 2

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 -1 0 1 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 1 2 1 2

10 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X -1.85 6.40-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.15 46.81

Composition 3.33 6.256.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.906.25 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.606.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

62.44

6 YAMADA  RYUSHIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 16 107.96 54.17 53.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 0 0 -2 0 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 2F!+1Eu+3S ! 6.60 -0.43 6.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.56 0.84-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1 1 2

7 3Lzq+3T< < 10.19 X -2.36 7.83-4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3F!+2A+SEQ ! 9.46 X -0.53 8.93-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

56.64 54.17

Composition 3.33 5.355.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.455.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

53.79
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7 Kairi KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 15 102.32 49.54 52.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 0 1 1 1

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 0 0 1 1 0

3 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 2 0 1 1 2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X 0.20 6.140 1 0 1 1 1 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 1 0 0 1 0 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 0 1 1

48.61 49.54

Composition 3.33 5.305.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.305.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

52.78

8 Tomoki KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 19 99.19 45.40 53.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.47 5.43-1 0 -2 -2 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 3Fq q 5.30 -1.80 3.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -5 -5 -3

4 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 -1 0 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2 2 0

7 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.00 6.710 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.00 8.360 0 0 0 0 0 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

49.95 45.40

Composition 3.33 5.305.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.355.25 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

53.79
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9 Takuya TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 13 98.96 46.00 53.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.121 1 1 1 2 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 3Loq q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 0 0 1 0 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 0 1 1 2 2 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.36 2.64-2 -2 -1 -2 0 0 -1

46.49 46.00

Composition 3.33 5.355.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.355.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

53.96

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Iori Horino

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 17 98.62 46.50 52.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 1 3 3 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.50 8.001 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 0 1 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 0 1 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1 1 2

7 3T 4.20 0.42 4.620 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X -0.22 5.50-2 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.37 1.48-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0 1 0

44.80 46.50

Composition 3.33 5.054.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.355.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

52.12
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Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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11 Yujin TAKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 94.24 45.79 49.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 -0.95 4.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 -1 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3Sq+2T+2A+SEQ q 9.79 X -1.03 8.76-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 3Lo 5.39 X -0.29 5.10-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 3S 4.73 X -0.60 4.13-2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 0 0 1 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0 0 0

50.96 45.79

Composition 3.33 4.904.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.955.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.005.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

49.45

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Minato Taguchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 93.28 45.67 48.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.920 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 1 2 2 3 3 3

8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.00 8.030 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.18-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

45.28 45.67

Composition 3.33 4.855.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.105.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.655.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

48.61

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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13 SATSUKI HAGIWARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 9 91.67 45.54 46.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-1 -1 0 -1 -2 0 0

5 3Lz 5.90 0.24 6.140 -1 0 0 1 1 1

6 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 8.36 X -1.72 6.64-4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X -0.34 6.260 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 -0.24 2.76-2 -1 0 0 -1 -2 0

51.27 45.54

Composition 3.33 4.604.75 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.755.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

46.13

14 Ritsu IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 8 90.38 43.93 46.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.24 5.660 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Loq q 4.90 -1.76 3.14-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 3F 5.30 -1.27 4.03-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 FCSp4 3.20 -0.19 3.01-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.33 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.301 0 0 1 0 1 1

8 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.08 5.970 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 -1 0 1 0

47.41 43.93

Composition 3.33 4.704.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.554.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.704.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

46.45

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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15 Tudoi Suto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ID Gakuen High School 23 89.19 36.07 56.12 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Aq+COMBO+2S* * 8.00 -3.68 4.32-4 -4 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 3Lz 5.90 -0.94 4.96-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X -1.47 3.92-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lo<+REP < F 3.01 X -1.96 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F!q ! F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 2 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.900 2 2 2 2 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 2

49.13 36.07

Composition 3.33 5.505.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.355.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.005.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

56.12

Falls:  -3.00 (3)

16 Aoto Oyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 86.53 41.74 44.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.78 4.12-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.11 0.49-3 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.00 7.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 3F! ! 5.30 -1.27 4.03-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 1 2 2 1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 0 0 0 1 1 1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.250 0 0 1 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 1 1

44.21 41.74

Composition 3.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.404.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.75

44.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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17 Daichi KOMORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 5 80.70 34.41 46.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.76 3.44-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2A<+SEQ < 4.44 -1.32 3.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

36.29 34.41

Composition 3.33 4.554.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.605.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.755.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

46.29

18 LEON TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEISAKOKUSAIKOTOGAKKOTOKO 10 80.57 34.29 48.28 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -0.69 7.81-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.41 1.29-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lze e F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 1 2 3 2 2 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Fq+REP q 4.08 X -2.54 1.54-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 1 2 0 1 2 3

10 2A 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 0 2 1 1 2 3

41.96 34.29

Composition 3.33 4.754.50 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.804.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.954.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

48.28

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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19 Rui Makishima

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 6 80.21 40.08 42.13 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.65 4.25-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 3S+2T+2Loq q 7.30 -1.03 6.27-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-2 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 3Fq q F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2Aq+SEQ q F 5.94 X -1.65 4.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.20 40.08

Composition 3.33 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.154.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.304.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.50

42.13

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

20 Naoto NISHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HOKKAIDO.FOREST.F.S.C 1 79.24 36.62 43.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 0 1 1

6 3Tq+2A<+SEQ < 7.52 X -2.02 5.50-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

41.48 36.62

Composition 3.33 4.304.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.254.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.555.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

43.62

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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21 HIROYOSHI OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 78.41 32.11 46.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+2A+SEQ 8.60 0.42 9.021 0 1 0 1 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -3 -2 0 -2 -1

6 FCSp4 3.20 -0.06 3.140 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.24 0.29-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X -0.57 0.86-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -3 -5

9 1A+3T 5.83 X -0.92 4.91-2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.09 2.160 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

36.24 32.11

Composition 3.33 4.504.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.354.50 5.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.055.00 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

46.30

22 Haruka Niwa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 4 75.02 35.39 41.63 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 1 0 1 0 1

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.00 6.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.42 3.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X -1.65 3.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.80 2.20-1 -4 0 0 -3 -4 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 2 1 1 0 0

43.01 35.39

Composition 3.33 4.054.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.25 3.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.054.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.404.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

41.63

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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23 LEO HAMANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 7 71.89 29.10 43.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1 0 1

5 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.76 1.04-4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

6 2T 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.50 2.30-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A<+2T*+1Lo * 3.45 X -0.74 2.71-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.57-1 0 1 1 0 0 0

34.24 29.10

Composition 3.33 4.504.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.404.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

43.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

24 Hohoto SHIMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

EDOGAWA SPORTS LAND C 3 62.19 28.57 37.62 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.01 4.49-4 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.31 2.29-2 -2 -1 -2 0 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 3T F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -0.46 3.17-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

40.28 28.57

Composition 3.33 3.804.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.554.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.954.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

37.62

Falls:  -4.00 (4)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023
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